
rebecca@quietcornercomms.com

GET IN TOUCH

140+
NEWSLETTER
SUBSCRIBERS

4,000
MONTHLY

POST VIEWS

5,000
MONTHLY

PAGE VIEWS

2,000+
MONTHLY
UNIQUES

ADVERTISING RATES

DRIVE ENGAGEMENT
Our ad opportunities are designed to get your brand in front of our

highly engaged, hyper-local audience with minimal distractions,

and competition. 

ADVERTISING RATES

SPONSORED CONTENT

BANNER 

SQUARE FOOTER

SQUARE HOME

LOGO

NEWSLETTER

$500

$275

$150

$125

$25

$75

*DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR MULTI-MONTH

PLACEMENTS.ASK US ABOUT...
OUR HOLIDAY GIFT GUIDE!

mailto:rebecca@quietcornercomms.com

