

ADVERTISING RATES

2,000+	140+	5,000	4,000 MONTHLY POST VIEWS
MONTHLY UNIQUES	NEWSLETTER SUBSCRIBERS	MONTHLY PAGE VIEWS	

DRIVE ENGAGEMENT

Our ad opportunities are designed to get your brand in front of our highly engaged, hyper-local audience with minimal distractions, and competition.

ADVERTISING RATES

BANNER	\$275
SQUARE FOOTER	\$150
SQUARE HOME	\$125
LOGO	\$25
NEWSLETTER	\$75
SPONSORED CONTENT	\$500

ASK US ABOUT...

OUR HOLIDAY GIFT GUIDE!

*DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FOR MULTI-MONTH PLACEMENTS.

